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ISIN: JEOOB783TY65 WKN: G6095L109 Asset Class: Stock
Company 2024/04/09 22:00:02 110.00 ‘
Price
78.93
- 100.00
*APTIV-: s
: (2]
Difference 3.76%(2.86) 90.00
Contact Details &0.00
APTIV PLC Tel: +353-1-259-7013
-- Fax: + 70.00
5 Hanover Quay, Grand Canal Web:
Dock http://www.aptiv.com
2 Dublin E-mail: mail@aptiv.com
Company Profile
Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.
2023
Financial figures Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets 8,235,000,000
Common stock capital 3,000,000

Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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16,192,000,000

11,844,000,000
1,640,000,000

458,000,000

4,808,000,000

7,775,000,000

266,000,000

24,427,000,000 24,427,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

7,767,000,000
3,000,000

14,117,000,000
9,094,000,000

1,531,000,000
386,000,000
4,865,000,000

7,925,000,000

237,000,000

21,884,000,000 21,884,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
154,000
49.70%
101.21%

2023
-144.20%

2021

09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Assets Liabilities and equity

8,402,000,000

9,605,000,000

3,139,000,000

18,007,000,000

2022

US-GAAP
160,000
42.86%

133.33%

2022
12.22%

3,000,000
8,561,000,000
478,000,000
4,207,000,000
5,239,000,000

245,000,000
18,007,000,000

2021
US-GAAP
155,000
48.73%
105.21%

2021
11.10%
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APTIV PLC
ISIN: JEOOB783TY65  WKN: G6095L109  Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Turnover 20,051,000,000 17,489,000,000 15,618,000,000
Net income 2,938,000,000 594,000,000 590,000,000
EBIT 1,394,501,900 1,036,416,700 969,967,900
Operating income before taxes 1,337,000,000 990,000,000 910,000,000
Cash Flow 1,896,000,000 1,263,000,000 1,216,000,000
Net interest income -174,000,000 -133,000,000 -141,000,000
Research and development expenses 1,289,000,000 1,120,000,000 1,030,000,000
Income taxes -1,928,000,000 121,000,000 101,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other -299,000,000 -279,000,000 -200,000,000
Revenues per employee 120,163 100,879 92,993
Board of Directors Members of Management Board
Colin Parris Member of Supervisory Board Kevin P. Clark Chairman of Managing Board
Ana Pinczuk Member of Supervisory Board Arturo Alvarez Member of Executive Committee
Joseph Hooley Member of Supervisory Board Glen De Vos Member of Executive Committee
Merit Janow Member of Supervisory Board Joseph R. Massaro Member of Executive Committee
Nancy Cooper Member of Supervisory Board Katherine H. Ramundo Member of Executive Committee
Paul Meister Member of Supervisory Board Mariya Trickett Member of Executive Committee
Richard Clemmer Member of Supervisory Board Matthew Peterson Member of Executive Committee
Robert Ortberg Member of Supervisory Board Michael Gassen Member of Executive Committee
Sean Mahoney Member of Supervisory Board Pasquale Abruzzese Member of Executive Committee
William Presley Member of Supervisory Board Simon Yang Member of Executive Committee
Sophia Velastegui Member of Executive Committee
Stefan Rustler Member of Executive Committee
Tim Clark Member of Executive Committee
Wendy F. Miller Member of Executive Committee
William T. Presley Member of Executive Committee
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