APTIV PLC

ISIN: JE00B783TY65 WKN: G6095L109 Asset Class: Stock

Company

Pric

2024/04/09 22:00:02

Price 78.93 USD

Difference

3.76%(2.86)

110.00 100.00 90.00 80.00

Contact Details

APTIV PLC

5 Hanover Quay, Grand Canal Dock

· APTIV •

Dock 2 Dublin Tel: +353-1-259-7013

Fax: + Web:

http://www.aptiv.com E-mail: mail@aptiv.com 05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets L	iabilities and equity
Current assets	8,235,000,000		7,767,000,000		8,402,000,000	
Common stock capital		3,000,000		3,000,000		3,000,000
Fixed assets	16,192,000,000		14,117,000,000		9,605,000,000	
Equity capital of a company		11,844,000,000		9,094,000,000		8,561,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	1,640,000,000		1,531,000,000		3,139,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		458,000,000		386,000,000		478,000,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		4,808,000,000		4,865,000,000		4,207,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		7,775,000,000		7,925,000,000		5,239,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		266,000,000		237,000,000		245,000,000
Total assets	24,427,000,000	24,427,000,000	21,884,000,000	21,884,000,000	18,007,000,000	18,007,000,000

70.00

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	154,000	160,000	155,000
Equity ratio	49.70%	42.86%	48.73%
Debt-equity ratio	101.21%	133.33%	105.21%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	-144.20%	12.22%	11.10%

APTIV PLC

ISIN: JE00B783TY65 WKN: G6095L109 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	20,051,000,000	17,489,000,000	15,618,000,000
Net income	2,938,000,000	594,000,000	590,000,000
EBIT	1,394,501,900	1,036,416,700	969,967,900
Operating income before taxes	1,337,000,000	990,000,000	910,000,000
Cash Flow	1,896,000,000	1,263,000,000	1,216,000,000
Net interest income	-174,000,000	-133,000,000	-141,000,000
Research and development expenses	1,289,000,000	1,120,000,000	1,030,000,000
Income taxes	-1,928,000,000	121,000,000	101,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-299,000,000	-279,000,000	-200,000,000
Revenues per employee	120,163	100,879	92,993

Board of Director	'S
Colin Parris	Member of Supervisory Board
Ana Pinczuk	Member of Supervisory Board
Joseph Hooley	Member of Supervisory Board
Merit Janow	Member of Supervisory Board
Nancy Cooper	Member of Supervisory Board
Paul Meister	Member of Supervisory Board
Richard Clemmer	Member of Supervisory Board
Robert Ortberg	Member of Supervisory Board
Sean Mahoney	Member of Supervisory Board
William Presley	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Kevin P. Clark	Chairman of Managing Board		
Arturo Alvarez	Member of Executive Committee		
Glen De Vos	Member of Executive Committee		
Joseph R. Massaro	Member of Executive Committee		
Katherine H. Ramundo	Member of Executive Committee		
Mariya Trickett	Member of Executive Committee		
Matthew Peterson	Member of Executive Committee		
Michael Gassen	Member of Executive Committee		
Pasquale Abruzzese	Member of Executive Committee		
Simon Yang	Member of Executive Committee		
Sophia Velastegui	Member of Executive Committee		
Stefan Rustler	Member of Executive Committee		
Tim Clark	Member of Executive Committee		
Wendy F. Miller	Member of Executive Committee		
William T. Presley	Member of Executive Committee		